
HENRIETTA JUNIOR VOLLEYBALL 2019
**all games will be in 2 gyms:  Court 1 7A/8A and Court 2 8B/7B
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Monday Aug. 26 Bowie HOME 5:00
Thursday Sept. 5 Nocona Nocona 5:00
Monday Sept. 9 Childress Childress 5:00
Monday Sept. 16 City View HOME 5:00
Monday Sept. 23 Holliday Holliday 5:00
Saturday Sept. 28 Windthorst "A" Tourney Windthorst TBA
Monday Sept. 30 Bowie Bowie 5:00
Monday Oct. 7 Nocona HOME 5:00
Monday Oct. 14 Childress HOME 5:00
Saturday Oct. 19 Jumping For J-Roh "B" Tourney HOME TBA
Monday Oct. 21 City View City View 5:00
Monday Oct. 28 Holliday HOME 5:00
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